

Business Insurance Certificate of Currency

Policy Number EBU008596BPK

Client Number EB174210
Client Name NATIONAL KERB SOLUTION PTY LTD

NATIONAL KERB SOLUTION PTY LTD
44 INDUSTRIAL DRIVE
MAYFIELD EAST NSW 2304

Elders Insurance
ELDERS INSURANCE CENTRAL COAST
ABN: 29 163 025 723
ATTN:DANIEL SAMMUT
PO BOX 3651 ERINA NSW 2250
(P) 02 4343 7700 (F) -
(E) insurancecentralcoast@elders.com.au

Period of Insurance
From 01/12/2024 To 01/12/2025 at 4pm

Issued By
Elders Insurance (Underwriting Agency) Pty Limited

This certificate confirms this policy is in force for the period shown, subject to the policy terms, conditions and exclusions. It is a summary of cover only (for full details, refer to the current Policy Wording/Product Disclosure Statement and schedule). It does not alter, amend or extend the policy. The information is current only at the date of printing.

The Insured

NATIONAL KERB SOLUTION PTY LTD

Motor Vehicle Section

Risk Number 6

Particulars

Description of Vehicle	FOWLER REX KERB MACHINE.
Type of Cover	COMPREHENSIVE
Registration Number	Unregistered
Model Number	SERIES 11
Year Manufactured	2017
Postcode where vehicle parked at night	2296
No Claim Discount	60%
Finance Type	Fully Owned

Section 1

Sum Insured \$22,000 or Market Value whichever is lesser

Section 2

Third Party Liability: Not Insured

End of Certificate.

Business Insurance Certificate of Currency

Policy Number EBU008596BPK

Client Number EB174210
Client Name NATIONAL KERB SOLUTION PTY LTD

NATIONAL KERB SOLUTION PTY LTD
44 INDUSTRIAL DRIVE
MAYFIELD EAST NSW 2304

Elders Insurance
ELDERS INSURANCE CENTRAL COAST
ABN: 29 163 025 723
ATTN:DANIEL SAMMUT
PO BOX 3651 ERINA NSW 2250
(P) 02 4343 7700 (F) -
(E) insurancecentralcoast@elders.com.au

Period of Insurance
From 01/12/2024 To 01/12/2025 at 4pm

Issued By
Elders Insurance (Underwriting Agency) Pty Limited

This certificate confirms this policy is in force for the period shown, subject to the policy terms, conditions and exclusions. It is a summary of cover only (for full details, refer to the current Policy Wording/Product Disclosure Statement and schedule). It does not alter, amend or extend the policy. The information is current only at the date of printing.

The Insured

NATIONAL KERB SOLUTION PTY LTD

Motor Vehicle Section

Risk Number 7

Particulars

Description of Vehicle	ARROW KERB MACHINE
Type of Cover	COMPREHENSIVE
Registration Number	64192D
Model Number	750XL
Year Manufactured	2006
Postcode where vehicle parked at night	2296
No Claim Discount	60%
Finance Type	Fully Owned

Section 1

Sum Insured \$130,000 or Market Value whichever is lesser

Section 2

Third Party Liability: \$32,500,000

End of Certificate.

Business Insurance Certificate of Currency

Policy Number EBU008596BPK

Client Number EB174210
Client Name NATIONAL KERB SOLUTION PTY LTD

NATIONAL KERB SOLUTION PTY LTD
44 INDUSTRIAL DRIVE
MAYFIELD EAST NSW 2304

Elders Insurance
ELDERS INSURANCE CENTRAL COAST
ABN: 29 163 025 723
ATTN:DANIEL SAMMUT
PO BOX 3651 ERINA NSW 2250
(P) 02 4343 7700 (F) -
(E) insurancecentralcoast@elders.com.au

Period of Insurance
From 01/12/2024 To 01/12/2025 at 4pm

Issued By
Elders Insurance (Underwriting Agency) Pty Limited

This certificate confirms this policy is in force for the period shown, subject to the policy terms, conditions and exclusions. It is a summary of cover only (for full details, refer to the current Policy Wording/Product Disclosure Statement and schedule). It does not alter, amend or extend the policy. The information is current only at the date of printing.

The Insured

NATIONAL KERB SOLUTION PTY LTD

Motor Vehicle Section

Risk Number 4

Particulars

Description of Vehicle	CUSTOM KERB MACHINE
Type of Cover	COMPREHENSIVE
Registration Number	Unregistered
Model Number	KMHS
Year Manufactured	2000
Postcode where vehicle parked at night	2296
No Claim Discount	60%
Finance Type	Fully Owned

Section 1

Sum Insured \$15,000 or Market Value whichever is lesser

Section 2

Third Party Liability: Not Insured

End of Certificate.

Business Insurance Certificate of Currency

Policy Number EBU008596BPK

Client Number EB174210
Client Name NATIONAL KERB SOLUTION PTY LTD

NATIONAL KERB SOLUTION PTY LTD
44 INDUSTRIAL DRIVE
MAYFIELD EAST NSW 2304

Elders Insurance
ELDERS INSURANCE CENTRAL COAST
ABN: 29 163 025 723
ATTN:DANIEL SAMMUT
PO BOX 3651 ERINA NSW 2250
(P) 02 4343 7700 (F) -
(E) insurancecentralcoast@elders.com.au

Period of Insurance
From 01/12/2024 To 01/12/2025 at 4pm

Issued By
Elders Insurance (Underwriting Agency) Pty Limited

This certificate confirms this policy is in force for the period shown, subject to the policy terms, conditions and exclusions. It is a summary of cover only (for full details, refer to the current Policy Wording/Product Disclosure Statement and schedule). It does not alter, amend or extend the policy. The information is current only at the date of printing.

The Insured

NATIONAL KERB SOLUTION PTY LTD

Motor Vehicle Section

Risk Number 3

Particulars

Description of Vehicle	FOWLER REX KERB MACHINE
Type of Cover	COMPREHENSIVE
Registration Number	Unregistered
Model Number	SERIES 11
Year Manufactured	2015
Postcode where vehicle parked at night	2296
No Claim Discount	60%
Finance Type	Fully Owned

Section 1

Sum Insured \$20,000 or Market Value whichever is lesser

Section 2

Third Party Liability: Not Insured

End of Certificate.

Business Insurance Certificate of Currency

Policy Number EBU008596BPK

Client Number EB174210
Client Name NATIONAL KERB SOLUTION PTY LTD

NATIONAL KERB SOLUTION PTY LTD
44 INDUSTRIAL DRIVE
MAYFIELD EAST NSW 2304

Elders Insurance
ELDERS INSURANCE CENTRAL COAST
ABN: 29 163 025 723
ATTN:DANIEL SAMMUT
PO BOX 3651 ERINA NSW 2250
(P) 02 4343 7700 (F) -
(E) insurancecentralcoast@elders.com.au

Period of Insurance
From 01/12/2024 To 01/12/2025 at 4pm

Issued By
Elders Insurance (Underwriting Agency) Pty Limited

This certificate confirms this policy is in force for the period shown, subject to the policy terms, conditions and exclusions. It is a summary of cover only (for full details, refer to the current Policy Wording/Product Disclosure Statement and schedule). It does not alter, amend or extend the policy. The information is current only at the date of printing.

The Insured

NATIONAL KERB SOLUTION PTY LTD

Motor Vehicle Section

Risk Number 5

Particulars

Description of Vehicle	BEAVER SINGLE AXLE TAG
Type of Cover	COMPREHENSIVE
Registration Number	TD07QW
Model Number	Pig
Year Manufactured	2017
Postcode where vehicle parked at night	2296
No Claim Discount	60%
Finance Type	Fully Owned

Section 1

Sum Insured \$22,000 or Market Value whichever is lesser

Section 2

Third Party Liability: \$32,500,000

End of Certificate.

Business Insurance Certificate of Currency

Policy Number EBU008596BPK

Client Number EB174210
Client Name NATIONAL KERB SOLUTION PTY LTD

NATIONAL KERB SOLUTION PTY LTD
44 INDUSTRIAL DRIVE
MAYFIELD EAST NSW 2304

Elders Insurance
ELDERS INSURANCE CENTRAL COAST
ABN: 29 163 025 723
ATTN:DANIEL SAMMUT
PO BOX 3651 ERINA NSW 2250
(P) 02 4343 7700 (F) -
(E) insurancecentralcoast@elders.com.au

Period of Insurance
From 01/12/2024 To 01/12/2025 at 4pm

Issued By
Elders Insurance (Underwriting Agency) Pty Limited

This certificate confirms this policy is in force for the period shown, subject to the policy terms, conditions and exclusions. It is a summary of cover only (for full details, refer to the current Policy Wording/Product Disclosure Statement and schedule). It does not alter, amend or extend the policy. The information is current only at the date of printing.

The Insured

NATIONAL KERB SOLUTION PTY LTD

Motor Vehicle Section

Risk Number 2

Particulars

Description of Vehicle	2009 MITSUBISHI FUSO FIGHTER FK61F/A 6.0 MWB C/CHAS
Type of Cover	COMPREHENSIVE
Registration Number	VK1962
Model Number	FK6100A
Year Manufactured	2009
Postcode where vehicle parked at night	2296
No Claim Discount	60%
Finance Type	Fully Owned

Section 1

Sum Insured \$75,000 or Market Value whichever is lesser

Downtime Cover Option Not taken

Section 2

Third Party Liability: \$32,500,000

Clauses

The following accessories are included in the sum insured:

Description	Sum Insured
PALFINGER PK-8000	\$20000
CHASSIS MODIFICATIONS, STRENGTHENING +	\$20000

Business Insurance Certificate of Currency

Policy Number EBU008596BPK

Client Number EB174210

Client Name NATIONAL KERB SOLUTION PTY LTD

Motor Vehicle Section *continued*

Clauses *continued*

TOOL BOXES & TRAY

\$INCLUDED

The Windscreen Excess Protection option has been selected.

End of Certificate.